Position

Department/Corporate Leader-
Executive

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Enterprise Leader-General

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Program/Business Leader-
General

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Other Positions Held County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

Total Wages

$191,741

$157,879

$151,162

$147,515

$147,276

$144,753

$132,770
$130,939

$128,637

$128,418

$128,397

$125,787

$125,671

$122,330

$115,987

$115,909

$114,997

$113,702

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$10,035
$21,291
$28,124
$34,682
$38,973

$40,169

$28,336
$41,516

$28,490

$37,796

$36,981

$20,561

$40,264

$37,576

$24,840

$56,807

$57,896

$29,963



Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Program/Business Leader-
General

Electronic Data Processing
Systems & Programmer Analyst
Senior

Electronic Data Processing
Systems & Programmer Analyst
Senior

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Electronic Data Processing
Network Technician Il

Program/Business Leader-
General

Cost Analyst II

Team/Project Leader-General
Team/Project Leader-General
Team/Project Leader-General

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist |

Electronic Data Processing
Network Technician Il

Department Business Specialist
Il

Electronic Data Processing
Network Technician Il

Architect

Radio Communication Systems
Engineer

Team/Project Leader-General

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

$112,102

$110,340

$109,622

$109,436

$109,032

$108,488

$107,648

$105,344

$105,067

$104,927
$104,884
$103,202
$103,001
$101,934

$101,527

$100,608

$100,362

$98,311
$97,139

$96,636

$31,419

$42,220

$37,215

$34,279

$32,311

$47,310

$17,207

$34,176

$32,039

$32,783
$20,092
$34,232
$37,072
$20,257

$33,245

$26,469

$18,355

$38,456
$55,399

$30,170



Electronic Data Processing
Systems & Programmer Analyst
I

Electronic Data Processing
Network Technician Il

Department Business Specialist
I

Computer Systems Specialist Il
Accountant Ill

Communications Systems
Supervisor

Electronic Data Processing
Network Technician Il

Team/Project Leader-General
Facilities Supervisor
Accountant Il

Team/Project Leader-General
Team/Project Leader-General

Communications Equipment
Technician Senior

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Coordinator

Building Maintenance Worker
Capital Projects Coordinator
Lead Mechanic

Financial Office Professional
Senior

Administrative Professional
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Cost Analyst II

Maintenance Plumber

Lead Mechanic

Electronics Systems Technician

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

$96,002

$92,850

$91,304

$91,197
$90,852
$90,719

$88,960

$88,739
$85,152
$83,561
$83,252
$82,513
$80,958

$80,659

$79,790
$78,811
$78,568
$78,280

$78,272
$77,724
$77,432
$77,198
$76,886
$75,302
$74,832

$31,068

$26,139

$30,192

$28,707
$13,779
$42,818

$31,037

$20,375
$16,784
$38,482
$32,933
$16,630
$36,280

$32,960

$24,335
$24,411
$16,218
$27,389

$31,477
$25,413
$25,212
$28,163
$24,864
$29,355
$16,533



Maintenance Plumber
Equipment Mechanic I

Communications Equipment
Technician Senior

Hvac Specialist
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker

Department Business Specialist
[

Automotive Mechanic |l

Building Maintenance
Supervisor

Mail Center Supervisor
Lead Mechanic

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Real Property Agent Il
Automotive Mechanic Il
Automotive Mechanic Il
Automotive Mechanic Il
Real Property Agent Ill

Communications Equipment
Technician |

Building Maintenance Worker
Capital Projects Coordinator

Department Business Specialist
Il

Automotive Mechanic |
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Automotive Mechanic Il

Maintenance Plumber

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

$74,716
$74,381
$74,002

$73,591
$73,479
$72,926
$72,125

$72,094
$71,370

$70,551
$70,123
$69,117

$68,539
$67,413
$66,488
$66,299
$66,159
$65,576

$63,284
$62,713
$62,185

$61,835
$61,801
$61,330
$61,005
$60,650
$60,620

$26,269
$25,112
$47,299

$26,148
$25,938
$10,079
$24,333

$25,124
$18,644

$9,607
$44,201
$21,913

$14,232
$15,433
$22,770
$24,812
$20,786
$38,035

$22,707
$19,319
$46,512

$5,039
$17,519
$23,586
$14,555
$16,499
$36,299



Automotive Mechanic |
Building Maintenance Worker
Automotive Mechanic Il
Comm Equip Tech |

Buyer |

Building Maintenance Worker
Mail Center Worker

Buyer |

Electronics Systems Technician
Storekeeper

Administrative Office
Professional |

Motor Pool Dispatch
Financial Office Professional I

Administrative Office
Professional Senior

Team/Project Leader-General

Electronic Data Processing
Network Technician II

Extra Help

Extra Help

Mail Center Worker
Automotive Mechanic Il
Enterprise Leader-General

Electronic Data Processing
Network Technician I

Extra Help
Extra Help
Electronics Systems Technician
Building Maintenance Worker

Building Maintenance
Supervisor

Extra Help

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

$59,308
$57,028
$56,604
$55,057
$52,683
$51,865
$49,033
$47,550
$43,482
$42,870
$42,404

$42,272
$42,044
$39,838

$38,260
$38,163

$35,109
$33,497
$33,410
$31,594
$28,522
$26,775

$25,141
$23,308
$21,325
$18,952
$18,003

$17,720

$23,239
$14,250
$26,497
$14,390
$17,635
$25,679
$20,741
$33,942
$26,532
$14,650
$14,813

$5,992
$22,698
$7,920

$4,274
$8,081

$0

$0
$4,557
$16,978
$3,533
$3,953

$0
$0
$0
$4,738
$6,229

$1,577



Building Maintenance Worker
Mail Center Worker

Mail Center Worker

Extra Help

Building Maintenance Worker
Storekeeper

Administrative Office
Professional |

Administrative Office
Professional |

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Administrative Office
Professional |

Mail Center Worker
Real Property Agent Ill
Extra Help

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services

General Services

$17,217
$10,662
$10,095
$9,684
$9,302
$8,992
$8,720

$5,104

$3,835

$2,456

$1,608
$1,310
$536

$5,600
$3,159
$2,454
$0
$11,947
$2,917
$0

$0

$319

$0

$0
$0
$0



