Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department/Corporate Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$191,741	\$10,035
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$157,879	\$21,291
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$151,162	\$28,124
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$147,515	\$34,682
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$147,276	\$38,973
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$144,753	\$40,169
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$132,770	\$28,336
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$130,939	\$41,516
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$128,637	\$28,490
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$128,418	\$37,796
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$128,397	\$36,981
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$125,787	\$20,561
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$125,671	\$40,264
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$122,330	\$37,576
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$115,987	\$24,840
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$115,909	\$56,807
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$114,997	\$57,896
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$113,702	\$29,963

Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$112,102	\$31,419
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$110,340	\$42,220
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$109,622	\$37,215
Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst Senior	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$109,436	\$34,279
Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst Senior	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$109,032	\$32,311
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$108,488	\$47,310
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$107,648	\$17,207
Electronic Data Processing Network Technician III	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$105,344	\$34,176
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$105,067	\$32,039
Cost Analyst II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$104,927	\$32,783
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$104,884	\$20,092
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$103,202	\$34,232
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$103,001	\$37,072
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$101,934	\$20,257
Electronic Data Processing Network Technician III	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$101,527	\$33,245
Department Business Specialist	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$100,608	\$26,469
Electronic Data Processing Network Technician III	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$100,362	\$18,355
Architect	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$98,311	\$38,456
Radio Communication Systems Engineer	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$97,139	\$55,399
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$96,636	\$30,170

Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$96,002	\$31,068
Electronic Data Processing Network Technician III	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$92,850	\$26,139
Department Business Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$91,304	\$30,192
Computer Systems Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$91,197	\$28,707
Accountant III	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$90,852	\$13,779
Communications Systems Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$90,719	\$42,818
Electronic Data Processing Network Technician II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$88,960	\$31,037
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$88,739	\$20,375
Facilities Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$85,152	\$16,784
Accountant III	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$83,561	\$38,482
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$83,252	\$32,933
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$82,513	\$16,630
Communications Equipment Technician Senior	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$80,958	\$36,280
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Coordinator	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$80,659	\$32,960
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$79,790	\$24,335
Capital Projects Coordinator	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$78,811	\$24,411
Lead Mechanic	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$78,568	\$16,218
Financial Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$78,280	\$27,389
Administrative Professional	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$78,272	\$31,477
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$77,724	\$25,413
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$77,432	\$25,212
Cost Analyst II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$77,198	\$28,163
Maintenance Plumber	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$76,886	\$24,864
Lead Mechanic	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$75,302	\$29,355
Electronics Systems Technician	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$74,832	\$16,533

Maintenance Plumber	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$74,716	\$26,269
Equipment Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$74,381	\$25,112
Communications Equipment Technician Senior	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$74,002	\$47,299
Hvac Specialist	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$73,591	\$26,148
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$73,479	\$25,938
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$72,926	\$10,079
Department Business Specialist	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$72,125	\$24,333
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$72,094	\$25,124
Building Maintenance Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$71,370	\$18,644
Mail Center Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$70,551	\$9,607
Lead Mechanic	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$70,123	\$44,201
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$69,117	\$21,913
Real Property Agent II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$68,539	\$14,232
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$67,413	\$15,433
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$66,488	\$22,770
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$66,299	\$24,812
Real Property Agent III	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$66,159	\$20,786
Communications Equipment Technician I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$65,576	\$38,035
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$63,284	\$22,707
Capital Projects Coordinator	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$62,713	\$19,319
Department Business Specialist	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$62,185	\$46,512
Automotive Mechanic I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$61,835	\$5,039
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$61,801	\$17,519
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$61,330	\$23,586
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$61,005	\$14,555
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$60,650	\$16,499
Maintenance Plumber	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$60,620	\$36,299

Automotive Mechanic I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$59,308	\$23,239
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$57,028	\$14,250
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$56,604	\$26,497
Comm Equip Tech I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$55,057	\$14,390
	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$52,683	\$17,635
Buyer I Puilding Maintenance Worker		General Services	\$51,865	
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	11111111111		\$25,679
Mail Center Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$49,033	\$20,741
Buyer I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$47,550	\$33,942
Electronics Systems Technician	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$43,482	\$26,532
Storekeeper	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$42,870	\$14,650
Administrative Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$42,404	\$14,813
Motor Pool Dispatch	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$42,272	\$5,992
Financial Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$42,044	\$22,698
Administrative Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$39,838	\$7,920
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$38,260	\$4,274
Electronic Data Processing Network Technician II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$38,163	\$8,081
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$35,109	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$33,497	\$0
Mail Center Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$33,410	\$4,557
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$31,594	\$16,978
Enterprise Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$28,522	\$3,533
Electronic Data Processing Network Technician II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$26,775	\$3,953
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$25,141	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$23,308	\$0
Electronics Systems Technician	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$21,325	\$0
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$18,952	\$4,738
Building Maintenance Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$18,003	\$6,229
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$17,720	\$1,577

Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$17,217	\$5,600
Mail Center Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$10,662	\$3,159
Mail Center Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$10,095	\$2,454
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$9,684	\$0
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$9,302	\$11,947
Storekeeper	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$8,992	\$2,917
Administrative Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$8,720	\$0
Administrative Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$5,104	\$0
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$3,835	\$319
Administrative Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$2,456	\$0
Mail Center Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$1,608	\$0
Real Property Agent III	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$1,310	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$536	\$0